

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2906/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2006 in CRLA No. 696/2000 of
the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

GANAPATHI SANYA NAYAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With application for bail and office report)

Date: 17/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice. Dasti in addition is permitted.

In the meantime, the petitioner shall be released o

n
bail upon furnishing bail bonds for a sum of Rs. 10,000/- with

one surety for the like amount to the satisfaction of the Special

Judge at Karwar.

Liberty to mention after service is complete.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER