

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).2906 of 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 31.3.2006 in CRLA No.696/2000
of the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

Ganapathi Sanya Nayak

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of Karnataka
(With appln. For bail and Office Report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh S. Jadhav, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(P.P. Sharma)

(Pushap Lata Bhardwa

AR-Cum-PS

Court Master

j)